Goodrive200A Series
General Purpose Vector Control Drive
INVT Guangming Technology Building, Songbai Road, Matian, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
Website:www.invt.com
1
Goodrive200A Series Vector General
General Purpose Vector Drive
Product Advantage ........................................................................................................ 2

Power ratings and dimension
11
VFD model Rated output power
(kW)
Input current
(A)
Rated output current
(A)
Gross weight
(kg)
Packaging dimension
(mm)
3-phase 220VAC±15%
GD200A-0R7G-2 0.75 5 4.5
4.1kg 360x250x265GD200A-1R5G-2 1.5 7.7 7
GD200A-2R2G-2 2.2 11 10
GD200A-004G-2 3.7 17 16
7.4kg 445x295x320GD200A-5R5G-2 5.5 21 20
GD200A-7R5G-2 7.5 31 30
GD200A-011G-2 11 43 42
11kg 550x375x375
GD200A-015G-2 15 56 55
GD200A-018G-2 18.5 71 70
32kg 695x410x470GD200A-022G-2 22 81 80
GD200A-030G-2 30 112 110
GD200A-037G-2 37 132 130
67kg 760x445x580GD200A-045G-2 45 163 160
GD200A-055G-2 55 181 190
3-phase 380VAC±15%
GD200A-0R7G-4 0.75 3.4 2.5
2.5kg 275 x205 x235GD200A-1R5G-4 1.5 5.0 3.7
GD200A-2R2G-4 2.2 5.8 5
GD200A-004G/5R5P-4 4/5.5 13.5/19.5 9.5/14
4.1kg 360 x250 x265
GD200A-5R5G/7R5P-4 5.5/7.5 19.5/25 14/18.5
GD200A-7R5G/011P-4 7.5/11 25/32 18.5/25
7.4kg 445 x295 x320GD200A-011G/015P-4 11/15 32/40 25/32
GD200A-015G/018P-4 15/18.5 40/47 32/38
GD200A-018G/022P-4 18.5/22 47/56 38/45 9kg 460 x340 x330
GD200A-022G/030P-4 22/30 56/70 45/60
11kg 550 x375x375
GD200A-030G/037P-4 30/37 70/80 60/75
GD200A-037G/045P-4 37/45 80/94 75/92
32kg 695 x410x470 GD200A-045G/055P-4 45/55 94/128 92/115
GD200A-055G/075P-4 55/75 128/160 115/150
GD200A-075G/090P-4 75/90 160/190 150/180
67kg 760 x445 x580 GD200A-090G/110P-4 90/110 190/225 180/215
GD200A-110G/132P-4 110/132 225/265 215/260
GD200A-132G/160P-4 132/160 265/310 260/305
110kg 971 x631 x565 GD200A-160G/185P-4 160/185 310/345 305/340
GD200A-185G/200P-4 185/200 345/385 340/380
GD200A-200G/220P-4 200/220 385/430 380/425
GD200A-220G/250P-4 220/250 430/485 425/480
165kg 1086x826x595
GD200A-250G/280P-4 250/280 485/545 480/530
GD200A-280G/315P-4 280/315 545/610 530/600
GD200A-315G/355P-4 315/355 610/625 600/650
GD200A-355G/400P-4 355/400 625/715 650/720
450kg 1850x840x820GD200A-400G-4 400 715 720
GD200A-500G-4 500 890 860
Remarks:
(1)The input current of the VFD 0.75G-315G/350P is tested when the input voltage is 380V and there is no DC reactor and output/input reactor.
(2)The current of the VFD 350G/400P-500G is tested when the input voltage is 380V and there is input reactor.
Goodrive200A Series Vector General

count)
Allowing
minimum
braking
resister(Ω)
GD200A-0R7G-4
built-in braking unit
653 0.1 0.6 0.9 240
GD200A-1R5G-4 326 0.23 1.1 1.8 170
GD200A-2R2G-4 222 0.33 1.7 2.6 130
GD200A-004G/5R5P-4 122 0.6 3 4.8 80
GD200A-5R5G/7R5P-4 89 0.75 4.1 6.6 60
GD200A-7R5G/011P-4 65 1.1 5.6 9 47
GD200A-011G/015P-4 44 1.7 8.3 13.2 31
GD200A-015G/018P-4 32 2 11 18 23
GD200A-018G/022P-4 27 3 14 22 19
GD200A-022G/030P-4 22 3 17 26 17
GD200A-030G/037P-4 16 5 23 36 17
GD200A-037G/045P-4 DBU100H-060-4 13 6 28 44 11.7
GD200A-045G/055P-4